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(304) 558-0664 VV Ethies Cammission (January 1 or date of last report) (Final lobbying date)
www.ethics.wv.gov I am completely terminating my full lobbyist registration and will no longer lobby in WV,

[or] 1 am terminating only the employer(s) listed in #2 below.
****Note: You are still subject to audit - Keep your address up to date for the next two years.

1. LOBBYIST NAME (Please PRINT CLEARLY or TYPE, Indicate if address change for future mailings |

William McManus E-mail; 8ba@nmgovlaw.com phone: (415 ) 389-6800

Print name:

aba@nmgoviaw.com

Preferred mailing address:

2. REPRESENTED EMPLOYER(S) / ORGANIZATION(S)

1. American Beverage Association 4.
2. = 5 e
3. — R O —— e —

3. LOBBYING ACTIVITY

Describe the subject matter of the lobbying activities in which you have engaged during this year
None

4. EXPENDITURES [if no expenditures, put ‘$0.00 ' in Total Expended column ]

1
o DT T By O o O DO T L a1 S e ess o furtherance oL Yot onal |
meal, lodging, trave! or office support expenses.
For more than one employer show the appropriate amount of expense for each.
Total Expended Emp 1 Emp 2 Emp 3 Emp 4 Emp § Emp 6
A| Meals & Beverages $ 0.00 0.00
B| Lodging $ 0.00 0.00
C| Advertising $ 0.00 0.00
D| Travel $ 0.00 0.00
E | Contributions $ 0.00 0.00
F | Gifts $ 0.00 0.00
G| Other Expenditures $ 0.00 0.00
Before posting your Group Entertainrient expenditures below, refer to instructions on the work sheet.
H Oy T e Workaheet)y | 000 0.00
| | TOTAL Expenditures $ 0.00 0.00

Did you spend any money on any public officials or employees?  YES NO

If YES, see Schedule A or B to determine how to report expenditures.

Are you filing a SCHEDULE A or B with this report? YES NO

5. | OBBYIST'S CERTIFICATION and SIGNATURE

To the best of my knowledge, the information contained hereon and on any attached materials is true, correct and camplete. | understand that it is a
violation of WV Code 6B-3-9 to #illfully and knowingly file a false or incomplete report. I further understand that if [ am convicted of such an act, |




